
Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Agricultural Research & Extension 31,211,900 31,303,100 31,050,400 31,050,400 43,537,700 32,687,600

Total 31,211,900 31,303,100 31,050,400 31,050,400 43,537,700 32,687,600

By Fund Source
General 25,491,600 25,479,500 26,129,000 26,129,000 38,706,300 27,665,700
Dedicated 938,900 827,900 140,000 140,000 50,000 50,000
Federal 4,599,500 4,917,900 4,599,500 4,599,500 4,599,500 4,782,000
Other 181,900 77,800 181,900 181,900 181,900 189,900

Total 31,211,900 31,303,100 31,050,400 31,050,400 43,537,700 32,687,600

By Object
Personnel Costs 0 26,710,200 0 27,452,500 0 0
Operating Expenditures 0 3,652,200 0 2,851,000 0 0
Capital Outlay 0 940,700 0 746,900 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 31,211,900 0 31,050,400 0 43,537,700 32,687,600

Total 31,211,900 31,303,100 31,050,400 31,050,400 43,537,700 32,687,600

FTP Positions 370.46370.46370.46375.47375.47374.71
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Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

26,129,000375.47 31,050,4003.00  FY 2007 Original Appropriation 375.47 26,129,000 31,050,400

31,050,400375.475.00  FY 2007 Total Appropriation 26,129,000 26,129,000375.47 31,050,400

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

0(5.01) 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments (5.01) 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

31,050,400370.467.00  FY 2007 Estimated Expenditures 26,129,000 26,129,000370.46 31,050,400

00.00 (90,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (90,000)

30,960,400370.469.00  FY 2008 Base 26,129,000 26,129,000370.46 30,960,400

54,6000.00 54,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

51,6000.00 51,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

500,0000.00 500,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 500,000 500,000

859,1000.00 859,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 1,036,700 1,227,200

32,425,700370.4611.00  FY 2008 Total Maintenance 27,594,300 27,665,700370.46 32,687,600

Agricultural Research & Extension
1,112,000 00.000.00 1,112,000 0Salary Enhancement12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Salary Equity12.01

10,000,000 00.000.00 10,000,000 0Research Dairy Facility12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

43,537,700370.4613.00  FY 2008 Total Gov's Recommendation 38,706,300 27,665,700370.46 32,687,600

(5.01)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(5.01) 1,536,70012,577,300 1,637,20012,487,300

-1.33% -1.33% 5.88%48.14% 40.22% 5.27%
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